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SUN May 6 6:00 PM 0 0 0 0

Mon May 7 6:00 PM 2 2 2 2 Rylan Fox Jacob Cox Nolan Fox Zach Aboulkassim Landon Ouellette Liam Evilsizor Kayden Phipps Andrew Morlan Colin Burns AJ Hueker Joe Cusick Zack Nave

Tues May 8 6:00 PM 0 0 0 0

Wed May 9 6:00 PM 1 2 1 0 Thomas Mascarella Aaron Colvin Landon Ouellette Thomas Begley Ryan Penny Gavin Hutchinson

Thurs May 10 6:00 PM 2 0 1 2 Jacob Cox Colin Burns Brian Joins II AJ Hueker Zack Nave Jacob Walling

Fri May 11 6:00 PM 0 0 0 0

SAT May 12 9:30 AM 2 2 2 1 Nolan Fox Zach Aboulkassim Landis Dillon Aaron Colvin Landon Ouellette Andrew York Adam Huber Gavin Hutchinson Rylan Fox AJ Hueker

SAT May 12 11:15 AM 2 0 0 0

SAT May 12 11:30 AM 0 2 0 0 Eric Parr Austin Jahnigen Ryan Penny Ben Parr

SAT May 12 12:00 PM 0 0 2 1 Brian Joins II Jacob Cox Evan Joins Zach Nave Colin Burns Jacob Walling

SAT May 12 1:00 PM 0 0 0 0

SAT May 12 1:30 PM 0 1 0 0 Junior Branscomb Bryson Block

SUN May 13 6:00 PM 0 0 0 0

Mon May 14 6:00 PM 2 2 2 1 Evan Joins Brians Joins II Nolan Fox Aaron Colvin Landon Ouellette Andrew Morlan Kayden Phipps Liam Evilsizor Joe Cusick Jacob Walling

Tues May 15 6:00 PM 0 0 0 0

Wed May 16 6:00 PM 2 2 1 2 Thomas Mascarella Zach Aboulkassim Junior  Branscomb Garrett Nave Mathew Martz Ayden Bellemy Zack Nave Jacob Walling Rylan Fox Aj Heuker

Thurs May 17 6:00 PM 0 1 2 0 Evan Joins Brian Joins II Landis Dillon Aaron Colvin Kayden Phipps Austin Jahnigen

Fri May 18 6:00 PM 0 0 0 0

SAT May 19 9:30 AM 2 2 2 1 Andrew Jones Zach Nave Zach Aboulkassim Jacob Cox Parker Nichols Austin Jahnigen Andrew Morlan Landon Cummings Jacob Walling AJ Hueker

SAT May 19 11:15 AM 2 0 0 0

SAT May 19 11:30 AM 0 2 0 0 Oewn Davis Garrett Nave Noah Carter Addison Perkins

SAT May 19 12:00 PM 0 0 2 0 Evan Joins Brians Joins II Andrew Jones Aaron Colvin

SAT May 19 1:00 PM 0 0 0 0

SAT May 19 1:30 PM 0 1 0 0 Ayden Bellemy Tyler Heuker
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